

CARROT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
19F-1, NO.211 CHUNG CHENG 4TH ROAD 801 KAOHSIUNG, TAIWAN
TEL:886-7-291-7777 FAX:07-251-4681
C O M M E R C I A L I N V O I C E

Invoice No.: CIC-220818-05

Date: 13-Jan-23

To Messers: SEDAF INTERNATIONAL LLC
12550 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 406
MIAMI FL 33181, U.S.A.

SHIPPING MARK:
CIC
P.O.NO. 220818-05
MADE IN TAIWAN
C/NO.

Shipped by : ONE MOTIVATOR V-063E

On/about date : 31-Jan-23

Shipped from : KAOHSIUNG, TAIWAN

To : BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

ITEM NO.	H.S. CODE	D E S C R I P T I O N	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		COMPONENTS FOR BLINDS			<u>FOB KAO/TWN</u>	
		<u>VERTICAL LC-1025 BLIND COMPONENTS</u>			<u>USD</u>	
LPAC0506R	3925.30	Control House + End Cap - Curve, Right, White, With Alum. Driver, 400pcs/ctn	1,200.00	SET	0.4400	528.00
CI-33BR	8302.50	Set Ring in Steel, Shaft Fixing Ring	1,200.00	PC	0.1800	216.00
CI-LC012	8302.50	Cord Drive Runner - Universal, With L Metal 3000sets/ctn	1,200.00	PC	0.0750	90.00
L331PDS	3925.30	Slim Support, With Magnet 3000pcs/ctn	3,000.00	PC	0.1400	420.00
CI-03C	3925.30	Plastic Spacer, 89mm, A=79 (89mm) 40000pcs/ctn	50,000.00	PC	0.0090	450.00
LSO0234	3925.30	Carrier replaceable, 4 prong PVC link H type, short neck 4000pcs/ctn	50,000.00	PC	0.0660	3,300.00
CI-33	3925.30	PVC C-Stopper	2,000.00	PC	0.0115	23.00
543310WH	3925.30	Bushing Connector, White, For chain OA=4.5mm 10000set/ctn	15,000.00	PC	0.0240	360.00
CI-0915	8302.50	Washer, 15mm	2,000.00	PC	0.0150	30.00

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Invoice No.: **CIC-220818-05**

Date: **13-Jan-23**

ITEM NO.	H.S. CODE	D E S C R I P T I O N	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
V242	3925.30	Plastic Slat Holder, 89mm 10000 pcs/ctn	50,000.00	PC	0.0123	615.00
9189-31	3925.30	Slat Weight - PVC, 89mm, 31g 500pcs/ctn	50,000.00	PC	0.0700	3,500.00
V532U	3925.30	U Type Link Ball Chain, 89mm 500M/roll, 8rolls/ctn	12,000.00	M	0.0900	1,080.00
51A	3925.30	Ball Chain, White, OA=4.5mm B=6.0mm C=1.8mm 250M/roll, 8rolls/ctn	14,000.00	M	0.1200	1,680.00
CI-6611	3925.30	Distance Tube, 1/2"(11mm)	3,000.00	PC	0.0250	75.00
CI-6625	3925.30	Distance Tube, 1"(25mm)	3,000.00	PC	0.0250	75.00
3514	3925.30	Cord Non-Stretch, 1.4MM, White 1000M/roll, 12000M/ctn	36,000.00	M	0.0200	720.00
52D110	3925.30	Cord Weight ABS material, With metal total 110g 100pcs/ctn(steel in)	1,200.00	PC	0.4120	494.40
3212	8302.50	Ceiling Clip, White 3000pcs/ctn	6,000.00	PC	0.1400	840.00
400-42	8302.50	4" Regular L Bracket - 3 Holes, White 500pcs/ctn	15,000.00	PC	0.3210	4,815.00
241-118W	8302.50	Flat Extension Bracket, White, 118mmx30mm W. 500pcs/ctn	2,000.00	PC	0.2500	500.00
CI-815	8302.50	Screw & Nut 5000sets/ctn	15,000.00	SET	0.0500	750.00
330709	3925.30	Ball Chain Stopper, Chain OA=4.5mm 15000pcs/ctn	15,000.00	PC	0.0265	397.50
51AE-240	3925.30	Endless Ball Chain, White, 240cm(500pcs/ctn)	3,000.00	PC	0.4800	1,440.00
51AE-300	3925.30	Endless Ball Chain, White, 300cm(400pcs/ctn)	1,600.00	PC	0.6000	960.00
51AE-350	3925.30	Endless Ball Chain, White, 350cm(400pcs/ctn)	1,200.00	PC	0.6800	816.00

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Invoice No.: CIC-220818-05

Date: 13-Jan-23

ITEM NO.	H.S. CODE	D E S C R I P T I O N	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
V8815	8302.50	Washer Tool, 3/8" for 15mm washer	2.00	PC	8.000	16.00
V8818	8302.50	C Clip Tool, For CI-33M	2.00	PC	80.00	160.00

TOTAL: USD 24,350.90

PVC PALLET 4 PCS USD 50 * 5 :USD 250.00

GRAND TOTAL: USD 24,600.90

VVVVVVV

** SAY TOTAL IN US DOLLARS TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND CENTS NINETY ONLY.

** COUNTRY OF ORIGIN : TAIWAN

E. &O. E.

CARROT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.